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Overview
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Price
57.69 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 631103108

0.38% (0.22)

US6311031081
NDAQ
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

33,154 EUR
S&P 500

57.15 EUR (100)
57.61 EUR (100)
57.14 EUR
57.69 EUR
57.14 EUR
57.47 EUR
57.69 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6311031081&ID_NOTATION=7590701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6311031081&ID_NOTATION=7590701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7caaf3d10fdcee851c22bba02caf59ff009901994b237fc83b0c2088bb314660&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fba543f27362e1898&time=1716376347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33cf6bff4f78cab00951e45ac74d4450b714ca2261370245e3dcaac992b4d7bb&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a131a8abb71970a7d&time=1716376347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f0f6fce91541012ffcbdb458c8633999539782fc04ff65035aab4e9a69673bf&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=61165938ed6ad0817&time=1716376347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58bc8af7f42fe449cee20ec9cced176c8b9905955a444c9cb0df3ff3117789fd&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df0e09b0de6dcf51b&time=1716376347&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=234e71ae0cb0d148d1421226088a9a494ffc55a78a587cdce25b492c3223de90&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ebdcf06078376ae6&time=1716376347&tool=RSC

NASDAQ INC.

Details

2024/05/21 10:02:13

Price

57.69 EUR

Difference (] 0.38% (0.22)
General attributes
ISIN US6311031081
Symbol NDAQ
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33,154 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.15 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 57.61 EUR (100)
Open 57.14 EUR
High 57.69 EUR
Low 57.14 EUR
Close (prev. day) 57.47 EUR
VWAP 57.69 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume 576.90
Number of trades 2
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.80% +11.64% +31.56%
Perf (abs.) +7.84 +5.99 +13.79
Beta 0.76 0.70 0.87
Volatility  20.14 22.73 26.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

56.41 EUR (0)

56.75 EUR (48)

54.29 EUR (91)

50.37 EUR (87)

58.89 EUR (2024/04/12)
50.42 EUR (2024/01/08)
58.89 EUR (2024/04/12)
44.37 EUR (2023/07/10)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/05/ 10:45 57.14 EUR  0.00 8
21
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 57.41 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 21
Tradegate 2024/05/ 12:06 57.53 EUR  0.03 5]
21
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:00 57.16 EUR  0.00 1
21
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 62.45 USD 102.49 29,901
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7590701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35396000
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14383647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11304491

NASDAQ INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20
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20
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2024/05/
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2024/05/
21

08:02

17:33

08:22

10:02

08:10

12:20

57.50 EUR

62.8157 USD

57.16 EUR

57.69 EUR

57.14 EUR

57.26 EUR

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14383646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8175993

NASDAQ INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

IOI Nasdaqg

Contact Details
NASDAQ INC.

151 West 42nd Street - 10036 New York
Telefon: +1-212-401-8700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Splinter
Alfred Zollar
Charlene
Begley

Essa Al-Mulla
Jeffery Yabuki
Johan Torgeby
Melissa Arnoldi
Paul Spaht
Steven Black
Thomas Kloet
Toni Townes-

Whitley
Adena T.

Friedman
Brad Peterson
Brendan
Brothers
Bryan Smith
Jeremy Skule
John A. Zecca
Michelle Daly

Nelson Griggs

Sarah
Youngwood

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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